Cena Metuje
02.10.2021 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

ml. Zakyné 600m

start ~09:23:11 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 10

kategorie
holky 127
holky 129
holky 106
holky 101
holky 144
holky 135
holky 175
holky 139
holky 186
holky 168
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BURKETOVA KATERINA
ELICHOVA NOEMI
HORKELOVA KAROLINA
HROCHOVA LUCIE
JIRASKOVA EMA
PETRACKOVA ANNA
PLISTILOVA BARBORA
PROKOPOVA LUCIE
VYSOKA KLARA
WIESNEROVA DENISA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO N.M.
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
SKP NOVE MESTO N. MET

startovni listina

rocnik
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
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